
_89

DESIGN
FEDERICO CASTELLI + ANTONIO GARDONI

Marmo
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MARMO
/ MARMO L

A synthesis between eternity and current fashion, tradition and fantasy. The 
MARMO collection focuses on the quality of the raw material, carefully selected 
and processed in order to obtain a thin and resistant case, perfect in its cylindrical 
shape and original in its uniqueness.
The hand-made stone conceals inside an innovative compact mixer, which provides 
the highest technological performances in the slightest space.

Una sintesi di eternità e attualità, di tradizione e fantasia. La serie MARMO è 
incentrata sulla qualità della materia prima, attentamente selezionata e lavorata al 
fine di ottenere un involucro sottile e resistente, perfetto nella sua forma cilindrica e 
originale nella sua irripetibilità.
Lavorata a mano, la pietra nasconde al suo interno un miscelatore compatto 
innovativo, che in un minimo spazio fornisce le più alte performance tecnologiche.

Une synthèse entre éternité et modernité, tradition et fantaisie. La collection 
MARMO est axée sur la qualité de la matière première, soigneusement sélectionnée 
et traitée afin d’obtenir une enveloppe fin et résistante, parfaite dans sa forme 
cylindrique et originale dans sa unicité.
Ouvragée à la main, la pierre cache un mixeur compact innovant qui offre les 
meilleures performances technologiques dans le moindre espace.

CRYSTAL CLEAR 
WATER

DOUBLE SPOUT ZINC FREELEAD FREE

Never can be two identical 
Marmo.
Non esisteranno mai due Marmo identici
Jamais il n’y aura deux Marmo identiques
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MARMO is a bathroom 
collection where the 
uniqueness of the stone 
and the unpredictable veins 
of the marble make every 
piece of the series unique: 
there can’t be two identical 
MARMO.
Marmo è una collezione di rubinetti che sfrutta l’unicità della pietra e le sue venature imprevedibili: non esistono 
due MARMO identici, ogni elemento della collezione è in modo naturale un pezzo unico.

MARMO est la collection pour la salle de bain où l’unicité de la pierre et les veines imprévisibles du marbre font 
de chaque unité un pièce unique : jamais ne pourrait-il y avoir deux Marmo identiques.
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MARMO is the result between the 
combination of industrial processes 
and the know-how of the best Italian 
artisans translated in to simple 
geometric shapes enriched with the 
intrinsic aesthetic of the material.
The series comprehends different 
elegant products designed in several 
finishes; the marble parts are 
produced in white Carrara and black 
Marquina while the metal elements 
are made out of brass in chrome, 
white, black, gold, brushed nickel 
and gold rose finishes. This makes 
MARMO satisfying different needs, 
styles and tastes.

MARMO nasce dall’unione tra 
innovazione tecnologica e artigianato 
tradotta in forme essenziali e 
geometriche arricchite dall’estetica 
intrinseca del materiale.
MARMO è una linea di prodotti 
elegante disegnata in diYerse finitXre; 
le parti in marmo sono realizzate 
in bianco Carrara o nero Marquina, 
mentre gli elementi metallici sono 
in ottone Fon finitXra Fromo� bianFo� 
nero, oro, nickel spazzolato e oro 
rosa. Questo rende MARMO versatile 
e adattabile a un ampio numero di 
ambienti.

MARMO est le résultat d’une 
combinaison entre la production 
industrielle et le meilleur 
savoir-faire artisanal italien, traduit 
dans des formes géométriques 
simples, enrichies par la seule 
esthétique intrinsèque au matériel. 
La série comprend plusieurs produits 
élégants, conçus en plusieurs 
finitions ; les «l«ments en marbre 
sont fabriquées en Carrara blanc et 
Marquina noir, alors que les éléments 
m«talliTXes sont orn«s de finitions 
en laiton chromé blanc, noir, or, 
nickel brossé et rose doré.  Tout ces 
éléments permettent à MARMO de 
satisfaire les besoins, les styles et les 
goûts les plus variés.

Marmo
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Marmo
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MR202CC_1
Tall monohole  washbasin mixer 
Miscelatore lavabo monoforo alto 
Mitigeur lavabo Haut

MM200CC_1
Monohole washbasin mixer
Miscelatore lavabo monoforo
Mitigeur lavabo

MR306CC_2
Wall monted widespread lavatory faucet
Rubinetto lavabo da incasso
Robinet de lavabo mural

↘

←

→

Marmo
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MR209CC_2
Mono hole wall mounted washbasin mixer 
Miscelatore lavabo a parete monoforo
Mitigeur lavabo mural monotrou

MR392CC_1
Three holes washbasin set with low spout
Lavabo tre fori a bocca bassa
Lavabo trois trous bec bas

MR220CC_2
Monohole bidet mixer 
Miscelatore bidet monoforo
Mitigeur bidet 

→

↙

↘

Marmo
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→

→

↙ MR706CC_19
Exposed parts for bidet spray complete with 
mixer
Set di parti esterne per Idroscopino igienico 
con miscelatore
Partie extérieure pour douchette hygiénique 
avec mitigeur

MR313CC_20
Two ways wall shower mixer with shower kit
Miscelatore doccia a parete con deviatore due 
vie e doccino integrato
Mitigeur douche mural deux voies avec 
inverseur et douchette encastrée

MR300CC_19
One way wall shower mixer
Miscelatore doccia a parete una via
Mitigeur douche mural une voie
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Marmo



100_

EUA411CCNMR2
Thermostatic 4 ways
Termostatico 4 vie
Thermostatique 4 voies

→

←

↙ MR410CC_2
Three holes wall mounted shower with two 
ways diverter
Tre rubinetti a parete per doccia con deviatore 
a due vie
Melangeur trois trous douche  avec  inverseur 
deux voies

MR320CC_1
Wall mounted  spout 
Bocca d’erogazione a parete
Bec de remplissage mural
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MARMO
/ MARMO L

Marmo
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↑

→

→

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

MR396CC_1
Five holes deck mounted bath filler with 
shower kit
Bordo vasca cinque fori con deviatore e kit 
doccia
Bain/douche cinq trous avec inverseur et kit 
douche

MR398CC_1
Five holes wall mounted bath filler with 
shower kit
Bordo vasca a parete cinque fori con 
deviatore e kit doccia
Bain/douche cinq trous avec inverseur et kit 
douche 

MR399CC_2
Free-standing bath filler with shower kit
Bordo vasca da terra con kit doccia
Bain douche complet alimentation au sol

Hot water
Acqua calda
Eau chaude
Spout
Bocca d’erogazione
Bec
Cold water
Acqua fredda
Eau froide

Diverter
Deviatore
Déviateur
Hand shower
Doccino
Douchette

A

B

C

D

E

Marmo
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A

B

C

D
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↑

→
←

MR399CC_1
Free-standing bath filler with shower kit
Bordo vasca da terra con kit doccia
Bain douche complet alimentation au sol

MR031_2
MR031_1
Dish soap holder
Portasapone e posaoggetti
Porte- savon

MR001_1
MR001_2
Soap-holder
Porta sapone
Porte savon

Hot water
Acqua calda
Eau chaude
Cold water
Acqua fredda
Eau froide

Diverter
Deviatore
Déviateur
Hand shower
Doccino
Douchette

A

B

C

D

Marmo
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Assembly instructions on the site | Istruzioni di montaggio sul sito | Instructions de montage sur le site

PACKAGING

L: 353 mm

D: 225 mm

H: 226 mm

2,8 kg

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR200CC_1 MR200CC_2 13,5
PL MR200PL_1 MR200PL_2 21,6
SS MR200SS_1 MR200SS_2 16,9
ON MR200ON_1 MR200ON_2 13,5
BO MR200BO_1 MR200BO_2 16,2
NP MR200NP_1 MR200NP_2 16,2

 CF MR200CF_1 MR200CF_2 20,3
CS MR200CS_1 MR200CS_2 21,6

 II MR200II_1 MR200II_2 20,3
IS MR200IS_1 MR200IS_2 21,6
RS MR200RS_1 MR200RS_2 20,3
SR MR200SR_1 MR200SR_2 21,6
OO MR200OO_1 MR200OO_2 20,3
OS MR200OS_1 MR200OS_2 21,6

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR200
Monohole washbasin mixer complete with drain
Miscelatore lavabo monoforo completo di scarico automatico
Mitigeur lavabo complet avec bonde automatique

A3O

P57

22
7

157

117

14
6

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MM200CC_1 MM200CC_2 13,5
PL MM200PL_1 MM200PL_2 21,6
SS MM200SS_1 MM200SS_2 16,9
ON MM200ON_1 MM200ON_2 13,5
BO MM200BO_1 MM200BO_2 16,2
NP MM200NP_1 MM200NP_2 16,2

 CF MM200CF_1 MM200CF_2 20,3
CS MM200CS_1 MM200CS_2 21,6

 II MM200II_1 MM200II_2 20,3
IS MM200IS_1 MM200IS_2 21,6
RS MM200RS_1 MM200RS_2 20,3
SR MM200SR_1 MM200SR_2 21,6
OO MM200OO_1 MM200OO_2 20,3
OS MM200OS_1 MM200OS_2 21,6

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MM200
Monohole washbasin mixer complete with drain
Miscelatore lavabo monoforo completo di scarico automatico
Mitigeur lavabo complet avec bonde automatique

A3O

P57

20
2

189

143

18
2

PACKAGING

L: 353 mm

D: 225 mm

H: 226 mm

2,8 kg

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

PACKAGING

L: 400 mm

D: 300 mm

H: 160 mm

3,5 kg

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR202
Tall monohole  washbasin mixer complete with drain
Miscelatore lavabo monoforo alto completo di scarico automatico
Mitigeur lavabo haut complet avec bonde automatique

A3O

P57

32
6

23
1

148

188

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR202CC_1 MR202CC_2 17,6
PL MR202PL_1 MR202PL_2 28,2
SS MR202SS_1 MR202SS_2 22,0
ON MR202ON_1 MR202ON_2 17,6
BO MR202BO_1 MR202BO_2 21,1
NP MR202NP_1 MR202NP_2 21,1

 CF MR202CF_1 MR202CF_2 26,4
CS MR202CS_1 MR202CS_2 28,2

 II MR202II_1 MR202II_2 26,4
IS MR202IS_1 MR202IS_2     28,2
RS MR202RS_1 MR202RS_2 26,4
SR MR202SR_1 MR202SR_2 28,2
OO MR202OO_1 MR202OO_2 26,4
OS MR202OS_1 MR202OS_2 28,2
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MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

PACKAGING

L: 400 mm

D: 300 mm

H: 160 mm

3,5 kg

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MM202
Tall monohole  washbasin mixer complete with drain
Miscelatore lavabo monoforo alto completo di scarico automatico
Mitigeur lavabo haut complet avec bonde automatique

A3O

P57

30
8

199

28
7

153

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MM202CC_1 MM202CC_2 17,6
PL MM202PL_1 MM202PL_2 28,2
SS MM202SS_1 MM202SS_2 22,0
ON MM202ON_1 MM202ON_2 17,6
BO MM202BO_1 MM202BO_2 21,1
NP MM202NP_1 MM202NP_2 21,1

 CF MM202CF_1 MM202CF_2 26,4
CS MM202CS_1 MM202CS_2 28,2

 II MM202II_1 MM202II_2 26,4
IS MM202IS_1 MM202IS_2     28,2
RS MM202RS_1 MM202RS_2 26,4
SR MM202SR_1 MM202SR_2 28,2
OO MM202OO_1 MM202OO_2 26,4
OS MM202OS_1 MM202OS_2 28,2

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR306CC_1 MR306CC_2 23,1
PL MR306PL_1 MR306PL_2 37,0
SS MR306SS_1 MR306SS_2 28,9
ON MR306ON_1 MR306ON_2 23,1
BO MR306BO_1 MR306BO_2 27,7
NP MR306NP_1 MR306NP_2 27,7

 CF MR306CF_1 MR306CF_2 34,7
CS MR306CS_1 MR306CS_2 37,0

 II MR306II_1 MR306II_2 34,7
IS MR306IS_1 MR306IS_2 37,0
RS MR306RS_1 MR306RS_2 34,7
SR MR306SR_1 MR306SR_2 37,0
OO MR306OO_1 MR306OO_2 34,7
OS MR306OS_1 MR306OS_2 37,0

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

PACKAGING

L: 470 mm

D: 290 mm

H: 160 mm

5 kg

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR306
Wall monted widespread lavatory faucet
Rubinetto lavabo da incasso
Robinet de lavabo mural

A3O

100 100
MIN 172
MAX 182

68Ø
PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR307CC_1 MR307CC_2 23,2
PL MR307PL_1 MR307PL_2 37,1
SS MR307SS_1 MR307SS_2 29,0
ON MR307ON_1 MR307ON_2 23,2
BO MR307BO_1 MR307BO_2 27,8
NP MR307NP_1 MR307NP_2 27,8

 CF MR307CF_1 MR307CF_2 34,8
CS MR307CS_1 MR307CS_2 37,1

 II MR307II_1 MR307II_2 34,8
IS MR307IS_1 MR307IS_2 37,1
RS MR307RS_1 MR307RS_2 34,8
SR MR307SR_1 MR307SR_2 37,1
OO MR307OO_1 MR307OO_2 34,8
OS MR307OS_1 MR307OS_2 37,1

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

Wall monted widespread lavatory faucet with long spout
Rubinetto lavabo da incasso con bocca lunga
Robinet de lavabo mural avec long bec

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR307

A3O

100 100
MIN 222
MAX 232

68Ø

PACKAGING

L: 470 mm

D: 290 mm

H: 160 mm

5,1 kg

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m

Marmo
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Assembly instructions on the site | Istruzioni di montaggio sul sito | Instructions de montage sur le site

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

PACKAGING

L: 470 mm

D: 290 mm

H: 160 mm

4,9 kg

Wall monted widespread lavatory faucet with short spout
Rubinetto lavabo da incasso con bocca corta
Robinet de lavabo mural avec court bec

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR308

A3O

100 100

68Ø

MIN 122
MAX 132

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR308CC_1 MR308CC_2 23,2
PL MR308PL_1 MR308PL_2 37,1
SS MR308SS_1 MR308SS_2 29,0
ON MR308ON_1 MR308ON_2 23,2
BO MR308BO_1 MR308BO_2 27,8
NP MR308NP_1 MR308NP_2 27,8

 CF MR308CF_1 MR308CF_2 34,8
CS MR308CS_1 MR308CS_2 37,1

 II MR308II_1 MR308II_2 34,8
IS MR308IS_1 MR308IS_2 37,1
RS MR308RS_1 MR308RS_2 34,8
SR MR308SR_1 MR308SR_2 37,1
OO MR308OO_1 MR308OO_2 34,8
OS MR308OS_1 MR308OS_2 37,1

PACKAGING

L: 360 mm

D: 220 mm

H: 150 mm

3,8 kg

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR209
Mono hole wall mounted washbasin mixer 
Miscelatore lavabo a parete monoforo
Mitigeur lavabo mural monotrou

A3O

P80

197

34

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR209CC_1 MR209CC_2 17,9
PL MR209PL_1 MR209PL_2 28,6
SS MR209SS_1 MR209SS_2 22,4
ON MR209ON_1 MR209ON_2 17,9
BO MR209BO_1 MR209BO_2 21,5
NP MR209NP_1 MR209NP_2 21,5

 CF MR209CF_1 MR209CF_2 26,9
CS MR209CS_1 MR209CS_2 28,6

 II MR209II_1 MR209II_2 26,9
IS MR209IS_1 MR209IS_2 28,6
RS MR209RS_1 MR209RS_2 26,9
SR MR209SR_1 MR209SR_2 28,6
OO MR209OO_1 MR209OO_2 26,9
OS MR209OS_1 MR209OS_2 28,6

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MM209CC_1 MM209CC_2 17,9
PL MM209PL_1 MM209PL_2 28,6
SS MM209SS_1 MM209SS_2 22,4
ON MM209ON_1 MM209ON_2 17,9
BO MM209BO_1 MM209BO_2 21,5
NP MM209NP_1 MM209NP_2 21,5

 CF MM209CF_1 MM209CF_2 26,9
CS MM209CS_1 MM209CS_2 28,6

 II MM209II_1 MM209II_2 26,9
IS MM209IS_1 MM209IS_2 28,6
RS MM209RS_1 MM209RS_2 26,9
SR MM209SR_1 MM209SR_2 28,6
OO MM209OO_1 MM209OO_2 26,9
OS MM209OS_1 MM209OS_2 28,6

PACKAGING

L: 360 mm

D: 220 mm

H: 150 mm

3,8 kg

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MM209
Mono hole wall mounted washbasin mixer 
Miscelatore lavabo a parete monoforo
Mitigeur lavabo mural monotrou

A3O

200 P8
0

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m
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ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR390
Three holes washbasin with tall spout
Lavabo tre fori a bocca alta
Lavabo trois trous bec haut

A3O

40

32
4

P57

188

148

23
0

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m

PACKAGING

L: 470 mm

D: 290 mm

H: 160 mm

4,6 kg

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR390CC_1 MR390CC_2 23,7
PL MR390PL_1 MR390PL_2 37,9
SS MR390SS_1 MR390SS_2 29,6
ON MR390ON_1 MR390ON_2 23,7
BO MR390BO_1 MR390BO_2 28,4
NP MR390NP_1 MR390NP_2 28,4

 CF MR390CF_1 MR390CF_2 35,6
CS MR390CS_1 MR390CS_2 37,9

 II MR390II_1 MR390II_2 35,6
IS MR390IS_1 MR390IS_2 37,9
RS MR390RS_1 MR390RS_2 35,6
SR MR390SR_1 MR390SR_2 37,9
OO MR390OO_1 MR390OO_2 35,6
OS MR390OS_1 MR390OS_2 37,9

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MM390

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MM390CC_1 MM390CC_2 23,7
PL MM390PL_1 MM390PL_2 37,9
SS MM390SS_1 MM390SS_2 29,6
ON MM390ON_1 MM390ON_2 23,7
BO MM390BO_1 MM390BO_2 28,4
NP MM390NP_1 MM390NP_2 28,4

 CF MM390CF_1 MM390CF_2 35,6
CS MM390CS_1 MM390CS_2 37,9

 II MM390II_1 MM390II_2 35,6
IS MM390IS_1 MM390IS_2 37,9
RS MM390RS_1 MM390RS_2 35,6
SR MM390SR_1 MM390SR_2 37,9
OO MM390OO_1 MM390OO_2 35,6
OS MM390OS_1 MM390OS_2 37,9

PACKAGING

L: 470 mm

D: 290 mm

H: 160 mm

4,6 kg

Three holes washbasin with tall spout
Lavabo tre fori a bocca alta
Lavabo trois trous bec haut

A3O

27
9

P57

40

25
8

158

204

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR392
Three holes washbasin with short spout
Lavabo tre fori a bocca bassa
Lavabo trois trous bec bas

A3O

P57

20
9

40

140

14
3

100

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m

PACKAGING

L: 470 mm

D: 290 mm

H: 160 mm

4,5 kg

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR392CC_1 MR392CC_2 22,8
PL MR392PL_1 MR392PL_2 36,5
SS MR392SS_1 MR392SS_2 28,5
ON MR392ON_1 MR392ON_2 22,8
BO MR392BO_1 MR392BO_2 27,4
NP MR392NP_1 MR392NP_2 27,4

 CF MR392CF_1 MR392CF_2 34,2
CS MR392CS_1 MR392CS_2 36,5

 II MR392II_1 MR392II_2 34,2
IS MR392IS_1 MR392IS_2 36,5
RS MR392RS_1 MR392RS_2 34,2
SR MR392SR_1 MR392SR_2 36,5
OO MR392OO_1 MR392OO_2 34,2
OS MR392OS_1 MR392OS_2 36,5

Marmo
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Assembly instructions on the site | Istruzioni di montaggio sul sito | Instructions de montage sur le site

PACKAGING

L: 470 mm

D: 290 mm

H: 160 mm

4,5 kg

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MM392
Three holes washbasin with short spout
Lavabo tre fori a bocca bassa
Lavabo trois trous bec bas

A3O

P57

20
4

40

189

18
3

143

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MM392CC_1 MM392CC_2 22,8
PL MM392PL_1 MM392PL_2 36,5
SS MM392SS_1 MM392SS_2 28,5
ON MM392ON_1 MM392ON_2 22,8
BO MM392BO_1 MM392BO_2 27,4
NP MM392NP_1 MM392NP_2 27,4

 CF MM392CF_1 MM392CF_2 34,2
CS MM392CS_1 MM392CS_2 36,5

 II MM392II_1 MM392II_2 34,2
IS MM392IS_1 MM392IS_2 36,5
RS MM392RS_1 MM392RS_2 34,2
SR MM392SR_1 MM392SR_2 36,5
OO MM392OO_1 MM392OO_2 34,2
OS MM392OS_1 MM392OS_2 36,5

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

PACKAGING

L: 353 mm

D: 225 mm

H: 226 mm

2,6 kg

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR220
Monohole bidet mixer complete with drain
Miscelatore bidet monoforo completo di scarico automatico
Mitigeur bidet complet avec bonde automatique

A3O

P57

17
7

11
7

105

145

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR220CC_1 MR220CC_2 13,5
PL MR220PL_1 MR220PL_2 21,6
SS MR220SS_1 MR220SS_2 16,9
ON MR220ON_1 MR220ON_2 13,5
BO MR220BO_1 MR220BO_2 16,2
NP MR220NP_1 MR220NP_2 16,2

 CF MR220CF_1 MR220CF_2 20,3
CS MR220CS_1 MR220CS_2 21,6

 II MR220II_1 MR220II_2 20,3
IS MR220IS_1 MR220IS_2 21,6
RS MR220RS_1 MR220RS_2 20,3
SR MR220SR_1 MR220SR_2 21,6
OO MR220OO_1 MR220OO_2 20,3
OS MR220OS_1 MR220OS_2 21,6

PACKAGING

L: 353 mm

D: 225 mm

H: 226 mm

2,6 kg

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MM220
Monohole bidet mixer complete with drain
Miscelatore bidet monoforo completo di scarico automatico
Mitigeur bidet complet avec bonde automatique

A3O

P57

18
2

17
3

125

159

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MM220CC_1 MM220CC_2 13,5
PL MM220PL_1 MM220PL_2 21,6
SS MM220SS_1 MM220SS_2 16,9
ON MM220ON_1 MM220ON_2 13,5
BO MM220BO_1 MM220BO_2 16,2
NP MM220NP_1 MM220NP_2 16,2

 CF MM220CF_1 MM220CF_2 20,3
CS MM220CS_1 MM220CS_2 21,6

 II MM220II_1 MM220II_2 20,3
IS MM220IS_1 MM220IS_2 21,6
RS MM220RS_1 MM220RS_2 20,3
SR MM220SR_1 MM220SR_2 21,6
OO MM220OO_1 MM220OO_2 20,3
OS MM220OS_1 MM220OS_2 21,6
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ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR393
Threee holes bidet with adjustable spout
Bidet tre fori con bocca snodabile 
Bidet trois trous 

P57

17
9

4013
3

108

146

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m

PACKAGING

L: 470 mm

D: 290 mm

H: 160 mm

4,3 kg

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR393CC_1 MR393CC_2 22,2
PL MR393PL_1 MR393PL_2 35,5
SS MR393SS_1 MR393SS_2 27,8
ON MR393ON_1 MR393ON_2 22,2
BO MR393BO_1 MR393BO_2 26,6
NP MR393NP_1 MR393NP_2 26,6

 CF MR393CF_1 MR393CF_2 33,3
CS MR393CS_1 MR393CS_2 35,5

 II MR393II_1 MR393II_2 33,3
IS MR393IS_1 MR393IS_2 35,5
RS MR393RS_1 MR393RS_2 33,3
SR MR393SR_1 MR393SR_2 35,5
OO MR393OO_1 MR393OO_2 33,3
OS MR393OS_1 MR393OS_2 35,5

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MM393
Threee holes bidet with adjustable spout
Bidet tre fori con bocca snodabile 
Bidet trois trous 

P57

17
9

40

126

17
0

160

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
4,2 l/m 5 l/m 5 l/m

PACKAGING

L: 470 mm

D: 290 mm

H: 160 mm

4,3 kg

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MM393CC_1 MM393CC_2 22,2
PL MM393PL_1 MM393PL_2 35,5
SS MM393SS_1 MM393SS_2 27,8
ON MM393ON_1 MM393ON_2 22,2
BO MM393BO_1 MM393BO_2 26,6
NP MM393NP_1 MM393NP_2 26,6

 CF MM393CF_1 MM393CF_2 33,3
CS MM393CS_1 MM393CS_2 35,5

 II MM393II_1 MM393II_2 33,3
IS MM393IS_1 MM393IS_2 35,5
RS MM393RS_1 MM393RS_2 33,3
SR MM393SR_1 MM393SR_2 35,5
OO MM393OO_1 MM393OO_2 33,3
OS MM393OS_1 MM393OS_2 35,5

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR300
Exposed parts for manual wall mixer
Set di parti esterne per miscelatore a parete ad una via
Partie extérieure pour mitigeur encastré à une voie

75

75

MAX 64
MIN 49

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
11,5 l/m 16,3 l/m 20 l/m

PACKAGING

L: 240 mm

D: 215 mm

H: 110 mm

1,6 kg

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC EMR300CC_19 EMR300CC_20 5,5
PL EMR300PL_19 EMR300PL_20 8,8
SS EMR300SS_19 EMR300SS_20 6,9
ON EMR300ON_19 EMR300ON_20 5,5
BO EMR300BO_19 EMR300BO_20 6,6
NP EMR300NP_19 EMR300NP_20 6,6

 CF EMR300CF_19 EMR300CF_20 8,3
CS EMR300CS_19 EMR300CS_20 8,8

 II EMR300II_19 EMR300II_20 8,3
IS EMR300IS_19 EMR300IS_20 8,8
RS EMR300RS_19 EMR300RS_20 8,3
SR EMR300SR_19 EMR300SR_20 8,8
OO EMR300OO_19 EMR300OO_20 8,3
OS EMR300OS_19 EMR300OS_20 8,8

CODICE | CODE | CODE

INC300XXXN_19
COEFFICIENT | COEFFICIENTE | COEFFICIENT

1,8 

Built-in body to be purchased 
separately
Corpo incasso da acquistare 
separatamente
Corps intégré à acheter 
séparément

!

Marmo
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Assembly instructions on the site | Istruzioni di montaggio sul sito | Instructions de montage sur le site

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR400
Two holes wall mounted shower
Comandi doccia a parete due fori
Melangeur deux trous douche 

P
68

10
2

40

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
28 l/m 40 l/m 49,3 l/m

PACKAGING

L: 240 mm

D: 215 mm

H: 110 mm

2,8 kg

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR400CC_1 MR400CC_2 13,5
PL MR400PL_1 MR400PL_2 21,6
SS MR400SS_1 MR400SS_2 16,9
ON MR400ON_1 MR400ON_2 13,5
BO MR400BO_1 MR400BO_2 16,2
NP MR400NP_1 MR400NP_2 16,2

 CF MR400CF_1 MR400CF_2 20,3
CS MR400CS_1 MR400CS_2 21,6

 II MR400II_1 MR400II_2 20,3
IS MR400IS_1 MR400IS_2 21,6
RS MR400RS_1 MR400RS_2 20,3
SR MR400SR_1 MR400SR_2 21,6
OO MR400OO_1 MR400OO_2 20,3
OS MR400OS_1 MR400OS_2 21,6

PACKAGING

L: 240 mm

D: 215 mm

H: 110 mm

2,4 kg

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR310
Exposed parts for manual wall mixer with two ways diverter
Miscelatore doccia a parete con deviatore due vie
Mitigeur douche mural deux voies avec inverseur

17
5

75
MAX 64
MIN 49

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
9,2 l/m 12,8 l/m 16 l/m

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC EMR310CC_19 EMR310CC_20 7,9
PL EMR310PL_19 EMR310PL_20 12,6
SS EMR310SS_19 EMR310SS_20 9,9
ON EMR310ON_19 EMR310ON_20 7,9
BO EMR310BO_19 EMR310BO_20 9,5
NP EMR310NP_19 EMR310NP_20 9,5

 CF EMR310CF_19 EMR310CF_20 11,9
CS EMR310CS_19 EMR310CS_20 12,6

 II EMR310II_19 EMR310II_20 11,9
IS EMR310IS_19 EMR310IS_20 12,6
RS EMR310RS_19 EMR310RS_20 11,9
SR EMR310SR_19 EMR310SR_20 12,6
OO EMR310OO_19 EMR310OO_20 11,9
OS EMR310OS_19 EMR310OS_20 12,6

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR312

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC EMR312CC_19 EMR312CC_20 9,2
PL EMR312PL_19 EMR312PL_20 14,7
SS EMR312SS_19 EMR312SS_20 11,5
ON EMR312ON_19 EMR312ON_20 9,2
BO EMR312BO_19 EMR312BO_20 11,0
NP EMR312NP_19 EMR312NP_20 11,0

 CF EMR312CF_19 EMR312CF_20 13,8
CS EMR312CS_19 EMR312CS_20 14,7

 II EMR312II_19 EMR312II_20 13,8
IS EMR312IS_19 EMR312IS_20 14,7
RS EMR312RS_19 EMR312RS_20 13,8
SR EMR312SR_19 EMR312SR_20 14,7
OO EMR312OO_19 EMR312OO_20 13,8
OS EMR312OS_19 EMR312OS_20 14,7

PACKAGING

L: 240 mm

D: 215 mm

H: 110 mm

2,4 kg

Exposed parts for manual wall mixer with three ways diverter
Set di parti esterne per miscelatore a parete a tre vie
Mitigeur douche mural trois voies avec inverseur

75

17
5

MAX 64
MIN 49

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
9,5 l/m 13,4 l/m 16,9 l/m

CODICE | CODE | CODE

INC310XXXN_19
COEFFICIENT | COEFFICIENTE | COEFFICIENT

3,3 

Built-in body to be purchased 
separately
Corpo incasso da acquistare 
separatamente
Corps intégré à acheter 
séparément

!

CODICE | CODE | CODE

INC312XXXN_19
COEFFICIENT | COEFFICIENTE | COEFFICIENT

3,3

Built-in body to be purchased 
separately
Corpo incasso da acquistare 
separatamente
Corps intégré à acheter 
séparément

!
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ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR410
Three holes wall mounted shower with two ways diverter
Tre rubinetti a parete per doccia con deviatore a due vie
Melangeur trois trous douche  avec  inverseur deux voies

P
68

10
2

40

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
16 l/m 22,4 l/m 27,4 l/m

PACKAGING

L: 240 mm

D: 215 mm

H: 110 mm

3,3 kg

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR410CC_1 MR410CC_2 21,6
PL MR410PL_1 MR410PL_2 34,6
SS MR410SS_1 MR410SS_2 27,0
ON MR410ON_1 MR410ON_2 21,6
BO MR410BO_1 MR410BO_2 25,9
NP MR410NP_1 MR410NP_2 25,9

 CF MR410CF_1 MR410CF_2 32,4
CS MR410CS_1 MR410CS_2 34,6

 II MR410II_1 MR410II_2 32,4
IS MR410IS_1 MR410IS_2 34,6
RS MR410RS_1 MR410RS_2 32,4
SR MR410SR_1 MR410SR_2 34,6
OO MR410OO_1 MR410OO_2 32,4
OS MR410OS_1 MR410OS_2 34,6

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR314
Exposed parts for manual wall mixer with 3 ways with shower kit
Set di parti esterne per miscelatore a parete a tre vie completo di kit doccia
Partie extérieure pour mitigeur encastré à trois voies avec douchette

75

210
MAX 64
MIN 49

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
8,3 l/m 11,7 l/m 14,3 l/m

PACKAGING

L: 353 mm

D: 225 mm

H: 226 mm

3,4 kg

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC EMR314CC_19 EMR314CC_20 15,8
PL EMR314PL_19 EMR314PL_20 25,3
SS EMR314SS_19 EMR314SS_20 19,8
ON EMR314ON_19 EMR314ON_20 15,8
BO EMR314BO_19 EMR314BO_20 19,0
NP EMR314NP_19 EMR314NP_20 19,0

 CF EMR314CF_19 EMR314CF_20 23,7
CS EMR314CS_19 EMR314CS_20 25,3

 II EMR314II_19 EMR314II_20 23,7
IS EMR314IS_19 EMR314IS_20 25,3
RS EMR314RS_19 EMR314RS_20 23,7
SR EMR314SR_19 EMR314SR_20 25,3
OO EMR314OO_19 EMR314OO_20 23,7
OS EMR314OS_19 EMR314OS_20 25,3

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR313

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
11,6 l/m 16,3 l/m 20,1 l/m

PACKAGING

L: 353 mm

D: 225 mm

H: 226 mm

3,2 kg

210

75

MAX 64
MIN 49

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
10 l/m 14,1 l/m 17,2 l/m

Exposed parts for manual wall mixer with 2 ways with shower kit
Set di parti esterne per miscelatore a parete a due vie completo di kit doccia
Partie extérieure pour mitigeur encastré à deux voies avec douchette

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC EMR313CC_19 EMR313CC_20 12,8
PL EMR313PL_19 EMR313PL_20 20,5
SS EMR313SS_19 EMR313SS_20 16,0
ON EMR313ON_19 EMR313ON_20 12,8
BO EMR313BO_19 EMR313BO_20 15,4
NP EMR313NP_19 EMR313NP_20 15,4

 CF EMR313CF_19 EMR313CF_20 19,2
CS EMR313CS_19 EMR313CS_20 20,5

 II EMR313II_19 EMR313II_20 19,2
IS EMR313IS_19 EMR313IS_20 20,5
RS EMR313RS_19 EMR313RS_20 19,2
SR EMR313SR_19 EMR313SR_20 20,5
OO EMR313OO_19 EMR313OO_20 19,2
OS EMR313OS_19 EMR313OS_20 20,5

CODICE | CODE | CODE

INC313XXXN_19
COEFFICIENT | COEFFICIENTE | COEFFICIENT

3,6

Built-in body to be purchased 
separately
Corpo incasso da acquistare 
separatamente
Corps intégré à acheter 
séparément

!

CODICE | CODE | CODE

INC314XXXN_19
COEFFICIENT | COEFFICIENTE | COEFFICIENT

3,7

Built-in body to be purchased 
separately
Corpo incasso da acquistare 
separatamente
Corps intégré à acheter 
séparément

!

Marmo
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Assembly instructions on the site | Istruzioni di montaggio sul sito | Instructions de montage sur le site

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR396
Five holes bath filler with diverter and shower head 
Bordo vasca cinque fori con deviatore e doccino integrato
Bain/douche cinq trous avec inverseur et Kit Douche

A3O

P57

19
0

11
5

147

189

40

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
13 l/m 18,8 l/m 23,1 l/m

PACKAGING

L: 685 mm

D: 345 mm

H: 168 mm

7,2 kg

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR396CC_1 MR396CC_2 41,8
PL MR396PL_1 MR396PL_2 66,9
SS MR396SS_1 MR396SS_2 52,3
ON MR396ON_1 MR396ON_2 41,8
BO MR396BO_1 MR396BO_2 50,2
NP MR396NP_1 MR396NP_2 50,2

 CF MR396CF_1 MR396CF_2 62,7
CS MR396CS_1 MR396CS_2 66,9

 II MR396II_1 MR396II_2 62,7
IS MR396IS_1 MR396IS_2 66,9
RS MR396RS_1 MR396RS_2 62,7
SR MR396SR_1 MR396SR_2 66,9
OO MR396OO_1 MR396OO_2 62,7
OS MR396OS_1 MR396OS_2 66,9

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MM396
Five holes bath filler with diverter and shower head 
Bordo vasca cinque fori con deviatore e doccino integrato
Bain/douche cinq trous avec inverseur et Kit Douche

A3O

P57

17
9 40

14
3

125

174

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
13 l/m 18,8 l/m 23,1 l/m

PACKAGING

L: 685 mm

D: 345 mm

H: 168 mm

7,2 kg

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MM396CC_1 MM396CC_2 41,8
PL MM396PL_1 MM396PL_2 66,9
SS MM396SS_1 MM396SS_2 52,3
ON MM396ON_1 MM396ON_2 41,8
BO MM396BO_1 MM396BO_2 50,2
NP MM396NP_1 MM396NP_2 50,2

 CF MM396CF_1 MM396CF_2 62,7
CS MM396CS_1 MM396CS_2 66,9

 II MM396II_1 MM396II_2 62,7
IS MM396IS_1 MM396IS_2 66,9
RS MM396RS_1 MM396RS_2 62,7
SR MM396SR_1 MM396SR_2 66,9
OO MM396OO_1 MM396OO_2 62,7
OS MM396OS_1 MM396OS_2 66,9

PACKAGING

L: 685 mm

D: 345 mm

H: 168 mm

6,8 kg

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR397
Four holes bath filler with overflow outlet connection, diverter and showered
Bordo vasca quattro fori per colonna riempimento con deviatore e doccino  
Bain/douche 4 trous avec inverseur et Kit Douche pour remplissage ETP

A3O

P57

40

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
16 l/m 23 l/m 28 l/m

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR397CC_1 MR397CC_2 30,8
PL MR397PL_1 MR397PL_2 49,3
SS MR397SS_1 MR397SS_2 38,5
ON MR397ON_1 MR397ON_2 30,8
BO MR397BO_1 MR397BO_2 37,0
NP MR397NP_1 MR397NP_2 37,0

 CF MR397CF_1 MR397CF_2 46,2
CS MR397CS_1 MR397CS_2 49,3

 II MR397II_1 MR397II_2 46,2
IS MR397IS_1 MR397IS_2 49,3
RS MR397RS_1 MR397RS_2 46,2
SR MR397SR_1 MR397SR_2 49,3
OO MR397OO_1 MR397OO_2 46,2
OS MR397OS_1 MR397OS_2 49,3



_115

PACKAGING

L: 470 mm

D: 290 mm

H: 160 mm

5,8 kg

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR398
Five holes wall mounted bath filler with diverter and shower head 
Bordo vasca cinque fori a parete con deviatore e doccino integrato
Bain/douche cinq trous avec inverseur et Kit Douche 

A3O

P68

65

148

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
12,1 l/m 17,1 l/m 21 l/m

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR398CC_1 MR398CC_2 36,1
PL MR398PL_1 MR398PL_2 57,8
SS MR398SS_1 MR398SS_2 45,1
ON MR398ON_1 MR398ON_2 36,1
BO MR398BO_1 MR398BO_2 43,3
NP MR398NP_1 MR398NP_2 43,3

 CF MR398CF_1 MR398CF_2 54,2
CS MR398CS_1 MR398CS_2 57,8

 II MR398II_1 MR398II_2 54,2
IS MR398IS_1 MR398IS_2 57,8
RS MR398RS_1 MR398RS_2 54,2
SR MR398SR_1 MR398SR_2 57,8
OO MR398OO_1 MR398OO_2 54,2
OS MR398OS_1 MR398OS_2 57,8

PACKAGING

L: 900 mm

D: 470 mm

H: 470 mm

21 kg

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR399
Free-standing bath filler
Bordo vasca da terra con doccino integrato
Bain douche complet alimentation au sol

A3O

P149

P350

74
9

211

69
5

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
13,9 l/m 19,8 l/m 24,5 l/m

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR399CC_1 MR399CC_2 79,6
PL MR399PL_1 MR399PL_2 127,4
SS MR399SS_1 MR399SS_2 99,5
ON MR399ON_1 MR399ON_2 79,6
BO MR399BO_1 MR399BO_2 95,5
NP MR399NP_1 MR399NP_2 95,5

 CF MR399CF_1 MR399CF_2 119,4
CS MR399CS_1 MR399CS_2 127,4

 II MR399II_1 MR399II_2 119,4
IS MR399IS_1 MR399IS_2 127,4
RS MR399RS_1 MR399RS_2 119,4
SR MR399SR_1 MR399SR_2 127,4
OO MR399OO_1 MR399OO_2 119,4
OS MR399OS_1 MR399OS_2 127,4

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR022
Duplex MARMO
Duplex MARMO
Duplex MARMO

A3O

68Ø

65

20
2

P24

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
13,9 l/m 19,8 l/m 24,5 l/m

PACKAGING

L: 360 mm

D: 220 mm

H: 150 mm

1,8 kg

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR022CC_1 MR022CC_2 8,6
PL MR022PL_1 MR022PL_2 13,8
SS MR022SS_1 MR022SS_2 10,8
ON MR022ON_1 MR022ON_2 8,6
BO MR022BO_1 MR022BO_2 10,3
NP MR022NP_1 MR022NP_2 10,3

 CF MR022CF_1 MR022CF_2 12,9
CS MR022CS_1 MR022CS_2 13,8

 II MR022II_1 MR022II_2 12,9
IS MR022IS_1 MR022IS_2 13,8
RS MR022RS_1 MR022RS_2 12,9
SR MR022SR_1 MR022SR_2 13,8
OO MR022OO_1 MR022OO_2 12,9
OS MR022OS_1 MR022OS_2 13,8

Marmo



116_

Assembly instructions on the site | Istruzioni di montaggio sul sito | Instructions de montage sur le site

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR320
Wall mounted  spout 
Bocca d’erogazione a parete
Bec de remplissage mural

A3O

P68

148

40

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
6,5 l/m 8 l/m 8 l/m

PACKAGING

L: 425 mm

D: 188 mm

H: 98 mm

1,1 kg

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR320CC_1 MR320CC_2 5,6
PL MR320PL_1 MR320PL_2 9,0
SS MR320SS_1 MR320SS_2 7,0
ON MR320ON_1 MR320ON_2 5,6
BO MR320BO_1 MR320BO_2 6,7
NP MR320NP_1 MR320NP_2 6,7

 CF MR320CF_1 MR320CF_2 8,4
CS MR320CS_1 MR320CS_2 9,0

 II MR320II_1 MR320II_2 8,4
IS MR320IS_1 MR320IS_2 9,0
RS MR320RS_1 MR320RS_2 8,4
SR MR320SR_1 MR320SR_2 9,0
OO MR320OO_1 MR320OO_2 8,4
OS MR320OS_1 MR320OS_2 9,0

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR321
Short wall mounted spout
Bocca d’erogazione corta a parete 
Bec de remplissage mural court

A3O

P68

103

40

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
6,5 l/m 8 l/m 8 l/m

PACKAGING

L: 425 mm

D: 188 mm

H: 98 mm

1 kg

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR321CC_1 MR321CC_2 5,9
PL MR321PL_1 MR321PL_2 9,4
SS MR321SS_1 MR321SS_2 7,4
ON MR321ON_1 MR321ON_2 5,9
BO MR321BO_1 MR321BO_2 7,1
NP MR321NP_1 MR321NP_2 7,1

 CF MR321CF_1 MR321CF_2 8,9
CS MR321CS_1 MR321CS_2 9,4

 II MR321II_1 MR321II_2 8,9
IS MR321IS_1 MR321IS_2 9,4
RS MR321RS_1 MR321RS_2 8,9
SR MR321SR_1 MR321SR_2 9,4
OO MR321OO_1 MR321OO_2 8,9
OS MR321OS_1 MR321OS_2 9,4

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR322
Long wall mounted spout 
Bocca d’erogazione lunga a parete
Bec de remplissage mural long

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
6,5 l/m 8 l/m 8 l/m

PACKAGING

L: 425 mm

D: 188 mm

H: 98 mm

1,2 kg

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC MR322CC_1 MR322CC_2 5,9
PL MR322PL_1 MR322PL_2 9,4
SS MR322SS_1 MR322SS_2 7,4
ON MR322ON_1 MR322ON_2 5,9
BO MR322BO_1 MR322BO_2 7,1
NP MR322NP_1 MR322NP_2 7,1

 CF MR322CF_1 MR322CF_2 8,9
CS MR322CS_1 MR322CS_2 9,4

 II MR322II_1 MR322II_2 8,9
IS MR322IS_1 MR322IS_2 9,4
RS MR322RS_1 MR322RS_2 8,9
SR MR322SR_1 MR322SR_2 9,4
OO MR322OO_1 MR322OO_2 8,9
OS MR322OS_1 MR322OS_2 9,4

A3O P6840

198



_117

MARMO /
ACCESSORIES COLLECTION

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR706
Exposed parts for bidet spray complete with mixer
Set di parti esterne per Idroscopino igienico con miscelatore
Partie extérieure pour douchette hygiénique avec mitigeur

220

75

MIN 49
MAX 64

PORTATE | WATER FLOW | DÉBIT D’EAU

1 BAR 2 BAR 3 BAR
2,3 l/m 3,2 l/m 4 l/m

PACKAGING

L: 370 mm

D: 270 mm

H: 80 mm

3,5 kg

MARBLE

White 
Carrara

Black 
Marquina

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

CC EMR706CC_19 EMR706CC_20 11,6 
PL EMR706PL_19 EMR706PL_20 18,6
SS EMR706SS_19 EMR706SS_20 14,5
ON EMR706ON_19 EMR706ON_20 11,6
BO EMR706BO_19 EMR706BO_20 13,9
NP EMR706NP_19 EMR706NP_20 13,9

 CF EMR706CF_19 EMR706CF_20 17,4
CS EMR706CS_19 EMR706CS_20 18,6

 II EMR706II_19 EMR706II_20 17,4
IS EMR706IS_19 EMR706IS_20 18,6
RS EMR706RS_19 EMR706RS_20 17,4
SR EMR706SR_19 EMR706SR_20 18,6
OO EMR706OO_19 EMR706OO_20 17,4
OS EMR706OS_19 EMR706OS_20 18,6

CODICE | CODE | CODE

INC206XXXN_19
COEFFICIENT | COEFFICIENTE | COEFFICIENT

2,9

Built-in body to be purchased 
separately
Corpo incasso da acquistare 
separatamente
Corps intégré à acheter 
séparément

!

Marmo



118_

Assembly instructions on the site | Istruzioni di montaggio sul sito | Instructions de montage sur le site

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR001
Soap-holder
Porta sapone
Porte de savon

A3O

22520

PACKAGING

L: 265 mm

D: 260 mm

H: 70 mm

1,719 kg

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

Black
Marquina

White
Carrara

MR001_1 MR001_2 7,3

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR031
Dish soap holder
Portasapone e posaoggetti
Porte- savon

A3O

13020

22
5

PACKAGING

L: 340 mm

D: 180 mm

H: 70 mm

1,164 kg

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

Black
Marquina

White
Carrara

MR031_1 MR031_2 6,4

ARTICLE | ARTICOLO | ARTICLE

MR008
Robe Hook
Appendino a parete
Cintre

A3O

39

P
30

68Ø

PACKAGING

L: 150 mm

D: 190 mm

H: 98 mm

0,367 kg

CODE / COEFFICIENT | CODICE / COEFFICIENTE | 
CODE  / COEFFICIENT

Black
Marquina

White
Carrara

MR008_1 MR008_2 3,0




